 Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series – Data Sheet
32001505-EU_Datasheet_rev1.6.pdf  Page 1 of 12
Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series
32001505xEU Family
Host Based LoRa™ and wM-Bus Module
Datasheet
Overview

soldering information
AN_MNF002
9. Ordering Information
Title Description DoC
32001505AEU MiP-Wm-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505BEU MiP-Lw-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505CEU MiP-LoMi-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505DEU MiP-LoMo-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505FEU MiP-LwMo-1C128N-EU Europe
10. Regulatory Approvals
Doc Title Description
DoC 32001505BEU_DoC Declaration of Conformity
DoI DoITT_32001505xEU Declaration of Identity
 Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series – Data Sheet
32001505-EU_Datasheet_rev1.6.pdf  Page 12 of 12
11. Revision History
Revision Date Description
0.0 18.01.2021 Draft